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LIST OF PERSONNEL 

The following is a list of all personnel on the payroll or other disbursement records of the accredited entity named above and has been provided by IATAN from the Travel Professional Registration 
database. The signature of the owner or manager shown above indicates the accredited entity’s agreement with the list provided. An asterisk (*) after the name indicates prior employment of twelve 
months or more has been verified. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Valid until  
Name and title of person whose signature appears below 

NAME 

TITLE 

SIGNATURE 

DATE 

 
No. 

Personnel 
Registration ID # 

 
Verification # 

 
Last Name 

 
First Name 

 
Initial 

 
Start Date 
(mm/dd/yy) 

 
P 

 
D 

 
H 

 
$ 

 
ID 

ID Card 
Expiration 

(mm/yy) 

Waiting 
Period 

(mm/dd/yy) 

              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
PLEASE DO NOT use this list to make changes. Visit www.iatan.org, Travel Professionals and click on Form to retrieve the Travel Professional Profile form to register new 
personnel, to make corrections to currently registered personnel and to delete personnel from your IATAN Personnel List. 

Position
Sole Proprietor - S 
Partner - P 
Stockholder - C 
Manager - M 
Employee - E 
Leased employee - L 
Independent contractor     - I    

Duties
Administration - A 
Inside sales - I 
Outside sales - X
 

Hours Worked
35 hours or over - 1 
25 to 34 hours - 2 
20 to 24 hours - 3 
5 to 19 hours - 4 

$ Yearly Earnings
$5,000 and over - 1 
Under $5,000 - 2 
Owner 20% no earnings - 3    

ID
Valid card - Y 
No card - N 
Expired/cancelled card - X   

ID Card Expiration  
Cancelled - CANC 
In progress - INP    

Waiting Period 
Date individual is eligible for an 
ID Card.   

Page of 

        April 30, 2018

08/01/80      V    1    1

39-6 1432 6

HANATOUR                              
STE 101                               
1329 W CHELTENHAM AVE                 
MELROSE PARK            PA  19027-3162

Printed on 11/14/17

AN                 GIL SUNG     
CHO                SHAUN        
CHOI               YONG JEONG   
KIM                HEE YOUNG    
KWANGKYO           OH           
LEE                GRACE        
LEE                SAMUEL       
LEE                SEUNG-HAN    
LEE                YOOJIN       
******* End of list ************

351402
120555
978167
002744
230049
470499
595177
501375
541985
******

01/23/07
09/05/91
12/13/10
05/10/10
05/01/14
05/05/01
06/01/14
08/27/02
06/01/09
********

E
C
E
E
E
M
I
E
E
*

X
A
X
I
I
A
X
X
I
*

1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
*

1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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08/18
04/18
08/18
09/18
04/18
04/18
02/18
10/18
08/17
*****

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
X
*
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   1
   2
   3
   4
   5
   6
   7
   8
   9
****

1715900025
9229300127
1311600034
1311600032
1707100014
9702900102
1602400028
0507200011
1104500020
**********


