

International Airlines Travel Agent Network

703 Waterford Way, Suite 600, Miami, Florida, USA 33126

39-6 1432 6

HANATOUR STE 101 1329 W CHELTENHAM AVE MELROSE PARK PA 19027-3162

lame and title of person whose signature appears below
NAME
TITLE

Valid until April 30, 2018

DATE

LIST OF PERSONNEL

The following is a list of all personnel on the payroll or other disbursement records of the accredited entity named above and has been provided by IATAN from the Travel Professional Registration database. The signature of the owner or manager shown above indicates the accredited entity's agreement with the list provided. An asterisk (*) after the name indicates prior employment of twelve months or more has been verified.

08/01/80 V Printed on 11/14/17 Page 1 of 1

No.	Personnel Registration ID #	Verification #	Last Name	First Name	Initial	Start Date (mm/dd/yy)	Р	D	Н	\$	ID	ID Card Expiration (mm/yy)	Waiting Period (mm/dd/yy)	Position Sole Proprietor Partner	- S - P
1	351402	1715900025	AN	GIL SUN	G	01/23/07	E	Х	1	1	Y	08/18		Stockholder Manager	- C - M
2	120555	9229300127	СНО	SHAUN		09/05/91	С	А	1	3	Y	04/18		Employee	- E
3	978167	1311600034	CHOI	YONG JE	ONG	12/13/10	E	Х	1	1	Y	08/18		Leased employee Independent contractor	- L - l
4	002744	1311600032	KIM	HEE YOU	NG	05/10/10	E	I	1	1	Y	09/18		Independent contractor	-1
5	230049	1707100014	KWANGKYO	OH		05/01/14	E	I	1	1	Y	04/18			
6	470499	9702900102	LEE	GRACE	M	05/05/01	M	Α	1	1	Y	04/18		Duties Administration	Δ
7	595177	1602400028	LEE	SAMUEL	J	06/01/14	I	X	3	1	Y	02/18		Administration Inside sales	- A - I
8	501375	0507200011	LEE	SEUNG-H	AN	08/27/02	E	X	1	1	Y	10/18		Outside sales	- X
9	541985	1104500020	LEE	YOOJIN		06/01/09	E	I	1	1	X	08/17		Hours Worked	
***	*****	******	Bild	of list *****		*****						****			-1 -2 s -3 -Y -N -X

PLEASE DO NOT use this list to make changes. Visit www.iatan.org, Travel Professionals and click on Form to retrieve the Travel Professional Profile form to register new personnel, to make corrections to currently registered personnel and to delete personnel from your IATAN Personnel List.

Waiting Period

Date individual is eligible for an ID Card.